
6.上水道



上水道総量 延長：ｍ

和暦(西暦) 配水管 導水管 送水管 簡易水道 年度別整備延長 累計延長

不明 101,576 101,576 101,576

0 101,576

～S35 0 0 0 0 101,576

S36 0 0 0 0 101,576

S37 0 0 0 0 101,576

S38 0 0 0 0 101,576

S39 0 0 0 0 101,576

S40 0 0 0 0 101,576

S41 0 0 0 0 101,576

S42 0 0 0 0 101,576

S43 0 106 0 106 101,682

S44 0 0 0 0 101,682

S45 0 0 0 0 101,682

S46 0 0 0 0 101,682

S47 0 0 0 0 101,682

S48 0 0 0 0 101,682

S49 0 0 0 0 101,682

S50 0 0 0 0 101,682

S51 0 0 0 0 101,682

S52 0 0 0 0 101,682

S53 0 0 0 0 101,682

S54 7,130 0 2,570 9,700 111,382

S55 0 0 0 0 111,382

S56 0 0 0 0 111,382

S57 8,941 39 848 9,828 121,210

S58 0 0 0 0 121,210

S59 0 0 0 0 121,210

S60 0 0 0 0 121,210

S61 0 39 1,222 1,261 122,471

S62 0 0 0 0 122,471

S63 0 0 0 0 122,471

H1 0 0 0 0 122,471

H2 0 0 0 0 122,471
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和暦(西暦) 配水管 導水管 送水管 簡易水道 年度別整備延長 累計延長

上水道

H3 0 0 2,708 2,708 125,179

H4 0 0 0 0 125,179

H5 0 0 1,775 1,775 126,954

H6 0 0 0 0 126,954

H7 0 0 0 0 126,954

H8 0 0 0 0 126,954

H9 0 0 0 0 126,954

H10 0 0 272 272 127,226

H11 0 2,982 0 2,982 130,208

H12 0 0 0 0 130,208

H13 0 0 0 0 130,208

H14 0 0 0 0 130,208

H15 0 0 0 0 130,208

H16 0 0 0 0 130,208

H17 722 0 0 722 130,930

H18 314 0 0 314 131,244

H19 556 0 0 556 131,800

H20 424 0 0 424 132,224

H21 288 0 0 288 132,512

H22 1,832 0 102 1,934 134,446

H23 818 0 0 818 135,264

H24 1,177 0 0 1,177 136,441

H25 1,483 0 0 1,483 137,924

H26 2,340 0 225 2,565 140,489

H27 804 0 19 823 141,312

総計 26,829 3,166 9,741 39,736 141,312
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